
Placings by Class

2009 Virginia 4-H Horse and Pony Show
September 17 - 20,  2009

Virginia Horse Center - Lexington, Virginia

1 Sr. Hunter Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Edith Potter King & Queen ADA Nicolena10 16 131
Megan Wilson-Bost Gloucester Top Spot9 16 190
Ashleigh Johnson Hanover Boppin Betty Leaguer8 17 90
Molly Lumsden Orange Prize Patrol7 16 162
Jennifer (Jenna) Blackford Hanover Catch Me if you Can6 16 230
Janie Cardwell Orange Blue Moon5 14 340
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau4 14 360
Bridget Murray Frederick Free Spirit3 14 338
Hannah Duffy Lee Detailed Lover2 18 25
Deirdre Kane Spotsylvania Peppers Mega Secret1 16 222

2 Jr. Hunter Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Rebekah Lamb Fluvanna Spy Kid10 13 463
Kate Dixon York Pure Pandemonium9 13 425
Katrina Williams Louisa Red Moon Rising8 13 446
Spencer Keaton King William Clifford Dun It Again7 13 483
Alex Hickman Frederick Justa Skippin Miracle6 10 638
Molly Hatton Powhatan Compromising Terms5 13 431
Frances McDuffie Virginia Beach Class Act4 13 440
Morgan Rogers Bedford Iamerka3 12 499
Morgan Kocolis Louisa Sundance2 13 444
Taylor Holloway Powhatan The Chex in the Mail1 13 479

3 Sr. Western Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julie White Scott Son Spun Kristi10 16 200
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time9 14 400
Kasey Mundy Hanover Let's Do the Hokey Pokey8 14 387
Savannah Seeley Hanover LH JASMINE GOLD7 16 156
Hannah Bowers King George Queen Of Heirs6 16 209
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid5 14 357
Jenna Mundy Hanover Leaguers Katerina4 16 185
Amber Williams King George Zippity Low3 16 142
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image2 15 288
Garth Kane Spotsylvania KCEE First Glow1 17 106
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4 Jr. Western Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amanda Foote Fauquier Summer10 10 636
Colby Ringer Isle of Wight  Coosamotion9 13 490
Victoria Coleman Gloucester CCF Little Chardannays Angel8 13 415
Kathryn Flynn Shenandoah The Ole Mans Moon7 13 429
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter6 13 477
Sydney Morgan Roanoke Zips Hot Roddie5 13 459
Sara Wagner Henrico Windy Hollows Taking Little Chances4 13 462
Michael Shirley Suffolk Once in a Lifetime3 12 543
Kimberly Brown Powhatan Sneaky Valentino2 13 424
Madison Kane Spotsylvania KCEE First Glow1 13 474

5 Sr. English Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amanda Malone Shenandoah Buckshot10 19 23
Haley Stump Botetourt Ranger9 14 384
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco8 15 316
Summer Enger Fauquier Dakota's Dream7 14 402
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept6 17 114
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne5 16 158
Aliya Watson Frederick Silver Bullet4 15 252
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise3 16 165
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow2 17 117
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait1 18 26

6 Jr. English Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time5 13 422
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice4 11 577
Rebecca Carpenter Franklin  He's Lined Up3 13 469
Emily Cain Frederick Rockies LadyBird2 10 647
Jenna Barker Montgomery Star Mandolyn1 12 555

7 Sr. Dressage Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Nikki Jordan Isle of Wight Once in a Blue Moon5 15 309
Lauren Bryant Roanoke Hollywood Getaway4 16 214
Monica Rivara King William Absolute Bey3 16 199
Megan Blevins Smyth Play Toy2 17 123
Alyssa Ligas Louisa No Kream N my Koffee1 15 260
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8 Jr. Dressage Showmanship
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sophia Mower Chesterfield Jazz Man6 13 487
Lauren Gaines Chesterfield Blazin Cody5 12 550
Eva Rippel Spotsylvania CA All That Jazz4 11 589
Marie Lerch Prince William  August Morning Glory3 12 531
Sara Easterwood Giles Squirt2 13 426
Michaela Yowaiski Warren Chubby Checkers1 13 441

9 Horsemanship, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julie White Scott Son Spun Kristi8 16 200
Kimberly Poates King George KC Painted Jake7 18 44
Destini Thacker Campbell Hot To Fame6 17 111
Lauren Trese Scott El Bee Skipa Zip5 19 14
Sarah  Morris Hanover LH MARS MAGIC4 18 47
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise3 17 125
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus2 19 20
Chelsea Amert Bedford Cruz To Paradise1 17 76

10 Horsemanship, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Megan Parrish Gloucester Waps Baybe Nugget9 15 297
Chelsea Kaleita Isle of Wight  Hot and Slow8 15 280
Carie Heishman Shenandoah Smoky's Rubalamp7 15 250
Brittany Ramer Hanover DA ACAPULCO LOVE +6 15 266
Paxton Richardson Scott  PQS Conclusive Lady5 15 261
Kelly Arbogast Rockingham Ima Elite Zippo4 15 258
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate3 14 383
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time2 14 400
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image1 15 288

11 Horsemanship, Jr. Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jenna Mundy Hanover Leaguers Katerina4 16 185
Emily Kidd Hanover Continuous Charisma3 15 317
Carley Bruck Russell Bert's Mpressive Star2 14 341
Shiloh Finch Isle of Wight  Hez Alota Chip1 17 112
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12 Horsemanship, Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sara Enger Fauquier Smokey's My Bid8 16 140
Connie Cummings Virginia Beach A Whisper of Faith7 16 210
McKenzie Haislip Fluvanna Saving Grace6 14 339
Karen Jackson Frederick July5 16 163
Rachel Dominguez Warren Keeper of the Stars Kid4 14 375
Savannah Seeley Hanover LH JASMINE GOLD3 16 156
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight2 16 188
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid1 14 357

13 Horsemanship, Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Georgia Parr Spotsylvania Kid Hollywood Smoke8 11 570
Cara Hedrick Frederick Petey7 11 611
Kord Witt Bedford Sonny Little Allie6 12 498
Katie Johnson King George Miss Terro Bay5 13 439
Jennifer Jones Montgomery RKS Dock Chip4 13 482
Sierra Hudgins Augusta The Finest Ever3 13 458
Kimberly Brown Powhatan Sneaky Valentino2 13 424
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter1 13 477

14 Horsemanship, Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Daniel Cummings Virginia Beach Jack Sparrow8 13 438
Ashley Ackerman King George Miss Kitty7 12 527
Kellen Phillips King George Hez A Dream Finder6 13 416
Jenna Sisson King George Ruby5 11 574
Aidan Phillips King George Ms An Zips Las Dance4 10 631
Emily Reasor Wythe Peponita Doc Bar3 12 514
Jenna Barker Montgomery Star Mandolyn2 12 555
Elizabeth Hill King George Blonde By Design1 12 511

15 SS Equitation, Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kaitlyn Payne Montgomery Passhahnn5 15 256
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk4 16 184
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco3 15 316
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne2 16 158
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait1 18 26

17 SS Equitation, Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amanda Malone Shenandoah Buckshot1 19 23
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18 Walking Horse and Pony Equitation
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time5 13 422
Rebecca Carpenter Franklin  He's Lined Up4 13 469
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice3 11 577
Rachel Funkhouser Rockingham Miss Little Wolf2 13 412
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise1 16 165

19 Racking and Ambling Equitation, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Joshua Cox Dickenson Take A Chance On Me10 19 21
Aliya Watson Frederick Silver Bullet9 15 252
Chasity Lee Dickenson Sweet Cash8 18 46
Glenda Turner Dickenson Dieting7 17 74
Haley Stump Botetourt Ranger6 14 384
Amanda Sixbey Craig  Cavalier's Black Lucy5 19 17
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad4 14 395
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow3 17 117
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept2 17 114
Sarah Neece Pulaski Sir Fredrick1 14 392

20 Racking and Ambling Equitation, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Tanner Yates Dickenson Strawberry Blossom Southern Comfort5 10 644
Taylor Yates Dickenson Gracie's Dream Catcher4 13 433
Emily Cain Frederick Rockies LadyBird3 10 647
Haley Stanley Dickenson Dangers Grace of Hope2 10 637
Mattie Stanley Dickenson Foxy Lady1 11 601

21 Equitation O/F 3', Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Ariel Harper Augusta Trade Deficit10 17 127
Rachel Weaver Culpeper Telluride9 16 212
Katherine Hoptiak Warren Huckleberry8 18 59
Annie Willson Augusta Simply Smokin7 18 53
Ashley Stewart Powhatan Curious George6 17 81
Shelby Hopkins Chesterfield Evening News5 17 92
Maggie Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Reality Check4 16 223
Dillyn Ketterman Loudoun Fool Proof3 19 19
Hannah Woodroffe James City Just Between Us2 16 211
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty1 17 79
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22 Equitation O/F 3', Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Catherine Cockrill Loudoun VT Keepin' Cash9 15 276
Sydney Fischer Albemarle Prize8 15 278
Jordan Ruffner Fluvanna Apache Spirit7 15 274
Connor Deal Culpeper Golden Boy6 14 385
Rachel Wesley Louisa Sing Me a  Song5 15 328
Dylan Kramer Augusta Lichtglanz4 15 299
Bailey Stokes Fluvanna Sweet Southern Comfort3 15 249
Savannah Ward Culpeper Hot Topic2 14 390
Jessica Matthews Powhatan Jericho1 15 259

23 Equitation O/F 2'9", Horse, Jr
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julia Hager Giles Fancy This8 13 443
Sara Easterwood Giles Squirt7 13 426
Allyson Barkley Albemarle Daffodil6 13 414
Anabel Winants Loudoun Sock It To Me5 13 460
Bernadette Boland Loudoun Faith, Trust, Pixie Dust4 13 473
Alice DuCharme Albemarle River3 13 471
Kolby Noe Fauquier Docs Golden Reflection2 13 436
Morgan Kocolis Louisa Sundance1 13 444

24 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Megan Wilson-Bost Gloucester Top Spot4 16 190
Ellyn Ketterman Loudoun Braided Gold Scarlet Sunrise3 17 89
Alyssa Kaufman Culpeper Prince Charming2 19 8
Jill Lampert Chesapeake Tuxedo1 16 170

25 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Meagan Escobar Hanover Mustang Sally10 14 386
Brittany Rieckmann Hanover I Can Only Imagine9 14 410
Natalie Pullen Warren Godric Griffindorf8 14 403
Kate Ridgeway Rockingham Misty Mountain Gusto7 14 332
Caitlin Brown Chesapeake Going Lulu6 15 282
Jamie Burkhardt Culpeper Scattered Showers5 15 267
Sarah Shirley Suffolk Dyblu Lady Liberty4 14 405
Katelyn Edmiston Chesterfield Katy Cache3 15 323
Kelsey Gulden James City Devil in Disguise2 14 407
Calli Claybrook Lunenburg Design by King1 14 333
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26 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kate Dixon York Pure Pandemonium6 13 425
Alexandria Morcom Amherst Wishlist5 13 448
Jules Sudol Fluvanna ESF Rikki Tikki Tavi4 13 428
Kelsey Garonzik Fauquier Academy Award3 12 528
MaryElaine Boland Loudoun Lynden's Sadie Hawkins2 11 599
Jaclyn Burke Orange AH Summer's Joy1 13 420

27 Equitation O/F 2' Med/Small Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kimberly Buonomo Fluvanna Tow The Line4 15 275
Charlotte Hoberg Orange Paradocs Patriot3 15 273
Allison Pace Hanover Waiting For Jake2 15 327
Gabriela Deering Augusta Indian Prince1 16 219

28 Equitation O/F 2' Med/Small Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Emily Johnston Gloucester No Matter What10 12 523
Autumn Thomsen-Diggs Fluvanna ESF Starry Starry Night9 12 565
Ellie Hyde Lancaster I've Been Spotted8 11 583
Zoe Lumsden Orange Sugar Crispie7 12 559
Julie Asbury York Hakuna Matata6 12 500
Kaitlyn Shaw Amherst Riddle Me This5 11 578
Jennifer Ellis Fluvanna ESF Violet Echo4 12 557
Marina Biel Fluvanna ESF Snugglebug3 13 489
Leah Lamb Fluvanna Rainman2 11 580
Ouide Ward Culpeper Apollo's Answer1 11 603

30 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Brooke Gibson Mecklenburg Bay Leaguer10 18 34
Grace McCauley Hanover Innocent Devil9 18 45
Molly Lumsden Orange Prize Patrol8 16 162
Caitlyn Snoddy Fluvanna Sovereign Redeemer7 16 202
Jillian Schuck King & Queen Echoes of Glory6 16 169
Amanda Ramey Orange Just Dreamin'5 19 1
Sarah Peterson Fluvanna Silent Stormer4 19 2
Andie Paszkiewicz James City Seaside Bay3 16 148
Tori Bauers Culpeper Aint I Good Luken2 17 70
Amanda Bradbery Chesterfield Midnight Ride1 19 6
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31 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Abigail Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk10 14 337
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau9 14 360
Katelyn Holley Chesterfield Strodes Commander8 14 401
Whitney Morcom Amherst Mr. Ed7 15 253
Savannah Lewis Chesterfield Sass Appeal6 15 279
Lydia Jones Fluvanna Opportunity Knocks5 15 296
Taylor Walters Fluvanna Such A Gentleman4 15 301
Emily Escobedo Suffolk How 'Bout Dem Cowboys3 14 365
Rachel Carner Fluvanna Heir Apparent2 15 232
Olivia Brown Culpeper Win Me Over1 14 369

32 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Cortney McDonald Shenandoah California Girl10 10 625
Sadie Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk9 12 609
Hannah Brown Orange  Cristable8 11 575
Morgan Tyler Rockingham Cee Cee's Wild Dance7 13 454
Carrie VanOsten Rockbridge Grayson6 12 541
Taylor Holloway Powhatan The Chex in the Mail5 13 479
Molly Hatton Powhatan Compromising Terms4 13 431
Mary Smith Buckingham Calendar Girl3 12 521
Kelsey Lee Suffolk MDRS Big Leaguer2 12 520
Caitlin Chambers Augusta Rockalua1 13 427

33 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, Sr (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Stormie Doyle Fauquier Fancy Pants/Rockin C Q10 17 87
Jessica Melvin Dinwiddie Front Page Review9 16 150
Stacy Evans Suffolk Senorita Bonita8 17 110
Tara Smith Chesterfield Fanny Is A Doll7 16 153
Niki Berrington Augusta Cruise Control6 16 177
Tyler Childs Chesterfield Something Classic5 16 196
Sara Beth Dodson Warren Mr. Darcy4 18 27
Kristen Hager Orange She's A Rock Star3 19 11
Edith Potter King & Queen ADA Nicolena2 16 131
Kaitlyn Askew Suffolk LH Rythmn and Blues1 16 144
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34 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
BriAnna Cowden Lee Driftys Peppy Poco10 14 368
Christa Hinton Mathews Kings Mystic Beauty9 14 345
Michelle Kirchner Hanover Life's A Breeze8 15 243
Elizabeth Pucsek Fluvanna ESF Sterling Myst7 15 284
Claire Rogers Hanover Doctor My Bug6 14 610
Sarah Lamb Fluvanna Belladonna Lily5 15 235
Bethie Fulcher Suffolk Dont Question Zip4 15 234
Emmalee Klein Buckingham Standing Ovation3 14 359
Emily Twiford Chesapeake Doc's Lucky Playboy2 15 255
Cole Boylen Augusta  Leap of Faith1 15 293

35 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kaitlyn Dotey Pulaski S. R. Saladin's Desert Prince10 13 421
Zinnie Barlow Hanover Smooth as Khashmir9 10 630
Kaitlyn Hevener Augusta PR Rocket Starbabe8 13 468
Emma Lampert Chesapeake Ms Rebal Air7 13 492
Katrina Williams Louisa Red Moon Rising6 13 446
Madeline Heflin Warren Crossroad's Special Edition5 12 563
Elizabeth Campbell Amherst Zippo's Gold Treasure4 13 486
Allison Wellener Chesterfield Barcelona Bay 3 12 501
Kassie Faulconer Culpeper Lady2 12 607
Caroline Shipe Culpeper S.R Diamonds For Diva1 12 540

36 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jeannie Bradley Henrico Magnolia's Majesty10 17 66
Cieara Tolliver Lee About Th Benjamins9 18 33
Jessica Johnson Dinwiddie Summer Symphony8 17 63
Hayley West Prince Edward Paddington B7 16 197
Tori Ashley Albemarle Haidas Blue Doc6 19 7
Deirdre Kane Spotsylvania Peppers Mega Secret5 16 222
Ashley Kaufman Culpeper The Boss4 16 166
Shannon Stepp Caroline Fancy That3 17 118
Dani Washington Hanover Show  Me the Way2 16 226
Victoria Pullen Warren Patsy Cline1 17 100
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37 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Dalton Cooke Culpeper Bit a Moonlight10 14 344
Bridget Murray Frederick Free Spirit9 14 338
Virginia Reasor Wythe Jessica Rabbit8 15 289
Jillian Coury Roanoke Lukas7 14 349
Heather Bomberger Fluvanna Rusty6 15 248
Megan Tignor Hanover Swiss Miss5 14 382
Riley Moore Culpeper Talari's Junior McVai4 14 370
Kassidy Scott Culpeper Baxter's the Boss3 14 355
Colton Peregoy Orange Lifeline2 15 325
Brandin Welch James City Blue Moon Sky1 15 287

38 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Lauren Baylor Rockingham SCF Designer Edition10 11 591
Katherine Morton Chesterfield Rockstar9 12 530
Shania Wood Fluvanna Love Seat8 13 430
Amber Hughey York Ravenwoods Disney7 12 525
Hunter Liles Halifax Waysides Stormy Plaudit6 12 558
Ivy Sandberg Fauquier Sycamore Ridge Eve5 11 585
Taylor Curtin Culpeper Legacy4 12 510
Rebekah Lamb Fluvanna Spy Kid3 13 463
Bobbie  Adsit Hanover Skippen N Chocalate2 11 621
Madison Collier Fluvanna Honey Do Blue Image1 12 503

39 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Sm/Med Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alayna McEathron Warren Lilli Leprechaun4 14 411
Rachael Parrish Chesterfield Small Wonder3 15 308
Rebecca Ragland Prince Edward Splash of Class2 18 42
Brooke Lampert Chesapeake Benlea Sea Breeze1 18 28

40 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Sm/Med Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Ellen Jordan Albemarle Kid Again10 12 529
Susan Dedicatoria Accomack Mr. Zippy Cyclops9 11 620
Bryan Ramey Orange A Mocha Moment8 12 562
Michaela Moore Caroline Lotsa Dots7 10 634
Mariah Casaday Fluvanna Cocoa Puff6 11 593
Caroline Cumbea Lunenburg Hamilton's All That Shimmer's5 10 640
Julia Bain Prince William  Dresden4 11 612
Meredith Shirley James City Smallwood Splash3 11 622
Alia Fagerburg Chesterfield Fancy Pants2 12 534
Morgan Faber Chesterfield Dennis The Menace1 13 494
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41 Dressage Equitation, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Emily Glisson Hanover Faith and Chocolate10 15 245
Skye Hebert Fauquier Brat's Secert9 17 108
Haley Shaw Powhatan Lullahby Lilly8 19 16
Molly Ryan Giles Captain Nemo7 14 373
Christine Reed Clarke Rory Hills6 16 138
Monica Rivara King William Absolute Bey5 16 199
Alyssa Ligas Louisa No Kream N my Koffee4 15 260
T. Odum Hanover Gabrielle in Motion3 15 300
Haley Loving Clarke Rockorolla2 17 128
Kaylee Huie Powhatan Hendrijke1 16 217

42 Dressage Equitation, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Lauren Gaines Chesterfield Blazin Cody10 12 550
Savannah Etzler Botetourt Double Eccentricity9 13 467
Kayley Thompson Powhatan Raah Dandy Raff8 13 465
Eva Rippel Spotsylvania CA All That Jazz7 11 589
Morgan Saint James Powhatan BPR's Irish Golden Dancer6 13 453
Rachel Dors Clarke East oF Eden5 13 434
Gretchen Ashauer Hanover Easy Flyer4 12 567
Sophia Mower Chesterfield Jazz Man3 13 487
Marie Lerch Prince William  August Morning Glory2 12 531
Michaela Yowaiski Warren Chubby Checkers1 13 441

43 Regular Working Hunter 3'3", Course A
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Katherine Hoptiak Warren Huckleberry8 18 59
Andrea Oliver Albemarle Southern Coupe7 16 206
Jordan Jones Fauquier  Look No Further6 17 102
Dylan Kramer Augusta Lichtglanz5 15 299
Ashley Stewart Powhatan Curious George4 17 81
Devon Kelley Fluvanna RA Saehrina3 16 228
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty2 17 79
Sydney Fischer Albemarle Prize1 15 278

44 Regular Working Hunter 3'3", Course B
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Maggie Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Reality Check8 16 223
Jordan Jones Fauquier  Look No Further7 17 102
Ashley Stewart Powhatan Curious George6 17 81
Andrea Oliver Albemarle Southern Coupe5 16 206
Dylan Kramer Augusta Lichtglanz4 15 299
Katherine Hoptiak Warren Huckleberry3 18 59
Sydney Fischer Albemarle Prize2 15 278
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty1 17 79

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 Page 11 of 43



45 Regular Hunter 3', Course A
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Emily Twiford Chesapeake Doc's Lucky Playboy10 15 255
Christopher Prasse Orange Told Ya So9 17 109
Andie Paszkiewicz James City Seaside Bay8 16 148
Erika Bradshaw Chesterfield My Golden Opportunity7 18 37
Ariel Harper Augusta Trade Deficit6 17 127
Savannah Lewis Chesterfield Sass Appeal5 15 279
Bailey Stokes Fluvanna Sweet Southern Comfort4 15 249
Rachel Weaver Culpeper Telluride3 16 212
Shelby Hopkins Chesterfield Evening News2 17 92
Jessica Matthews Powhatan Jericho1 15 259

46 Regular Hunter 3', Course B
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Hunter Shirley Suffolk River Dance10 19 15
Andie Paszkiewicz James City Seaside Bay9 16 148
Emily Twiford Chesapeake Doc's Lucky Playboy8 15 255
Erika Bradshaw Chesterfield My Golden Opportunity7 18 37
Ariel Harper Augusta Trade Deficit6 17 127
Savannah Ward Culpeper Hot Topic5 14 390
Catherine Cockrill Loudoun VT Keepin' Cash4 15 276
Hannah Woodroffe James City Just Between Us3 16 211
Savannah Lewis Chesterfield Sass Appeal2 15 279
Jessica Matthews Powhatan Jericho1 15 259

47.1 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course A, Sr..1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Annie Willson Augusta Simply Smokin10 18 53
Jessie Wright Chesterfield Grand Illusion9 17 107
Kimberly Portwine Orange China Moon8 16 134
Cole Boylen Augusta  Leap of Faith7 15 293
Dillyn Ketterman Loudoun Fool Proof6 19 19
Edith Potter King & Queen ADA Nicolena5 16 131
Staci Muller Hanover Horns & Halos4 18 52
Jennifer (Jenna) Blackford Hanover Catch Me if you Can3 16 230
Kristen Hager Orange She's A Rock Star2 19 11
Taylor Walters Fluvanna Such A Gentleman1 15 301
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47.2 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course A, Sr..2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Melanie Gallahan Orange Misty Ridge Cavan10 19 10
Melissa Lopez Suffolk TIJUANA DANCE ?9 16 205
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau8 14 360
Kristen Papoulakos Hanover  The Full Monty7 18 54
Elisabeth Willson Augusta Remember CC6 16 179
Ashley Clements Spotsylvania Hidden Potential5 16 193
Amanda Bradbery Chesterfield Midnight Ride4 19 6
Sarah Bryson Culpeper Forli Flight3 15 236
Haley Hedge Chesapeake True Dreamer2 18 32
Connor Deal Culpeper Golden Boy1 14 385

48.1 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course B, Sr..1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Taylor Walters Fluvanna Such A Gentleman10 15 301
Sarah Lamb Fluvanna Belladonna Lily9 15 235
Kimberly Portwine Orange China Moon8 16 134
Annie Willson Augusta Simply Smokin7 18 53
Jessie Wright Chesterfield Grand Illusion6 17 107
Bethie Fulcher Suffolk Dont Question Zip5 15 234
Jennifer (Jenna) Blackford Hanover Catch Me if you Can4 16 230
Staci Muller Hanover Horns & Halos3 18 52
Caitlin Patterson Hanover Movin' On2 18 58
Kristen Hager Orange She's A Rock Star1 19 11

48.2 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course B, Sr..2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Brooke Gibson Mecklenburg Bay Leaguer10 18 34
Kayla Nye Dinwiddie A Bright Future9 18 35
Melanie Gallahan Orange Misty Ridge Cavan8 19 10
Elizabeth Pucsek Fluvanna ESF Sterling Myst7 15 284
Melissa Lopez Suffolk TIJUANA DANCE ?6 16 205
Amanda Bradbery Chesterfield Midnight Ride5 19 6
Elisabeth Willson Augusta Remember CC4 16 179
Sarah Bryson Culpeper Forli Flight3 15 236
Kristen Papoulakos Hanover  The Full Monty2 18 54
Connor Deal Culpeper Golden Boy1 14 385
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49 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course A, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Carrie VanOsten Rockbridge Grayson10 12 541
Morgan Tyler Rockingham Cee Cee's Wild Dance9 13 454
Bernadette Boland Loudoun Faith, Trust, Pixie Dust8 13 473
Carrie Gilboy Giles All Tuckered Out7 12 518
Kolby Noe Fauquier Docs Golden Reflection6 13 436
Alice DuCharme Albemarle River5 13 471
Anabel Winants Loudoun Sock It To Me4 13 460
Allyson Barkley Albemarle Daffodil3 13 414
Kaitlyn Hevener Augusta PR Rocket Starbabe2 13 468
Morgan Kocolis Louisa Sundance1 13 444

50 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course B, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Carrie VanOsten Rockbridge Grayson10 12 541
Allison Wellener Chesterfield Barcelona Bay 9 12 501
Alice DuCharme Albemarle River8 13 471
Allyson Barkley Albemarle Daffodil7 13 414
Morgan Tyler Rockingham Cee Cee's Wild Dance6 13 454
Caroline Shipe Culpeper S.R Diamonds For Diva5 12 540
Bernadette Boland Loudoun Faith, Trust, Pixie Dust4 13 473
Kassie Faulconer Culpeper Lady3 12 607
Kolby Noe Fauquier Docs Golden Reflection2 13 436
Kaitlyn Hevener Augusta PR Rocket Starbabe1 13 468

51 Large Pony 2'6", Course A, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Janie Cardwell Orange Blue Moon10 14 340
Kate Ridgeway Rockingham Misty Mountain Gusto9 14 332
Katelyn Edmiston Chesterfield Katy Cache8 15 323
Jill Lampert Chesapeake Tuxedo7 16 170
Brittany Rieckmann Hanover I Can Only Imagine6 14 410
Kassidy Scott Culpeper Baxter's the Boss5 14 355
Anna-Louise Smith Craig Ruh Roh4 15 294
Kelsey Gulden James City Devil in Disguise3 14 407
Calli Claybrook Lunenburg Design by King2 14 333
Alyssa Kaufman Culpeper Prince Charming1 19 8
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52 Large Pony 2'6", Course B, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Katelyn Edmiston Chesterfield Katy Cache10 15 323
Caitlin Brown Chesapeake Going Lulu9 15 282
Sarah Shirley Suffolk Dyblu Lady Liberty8 14 405
Calli Claybrook Lunenburg Design by King7 14 333
Kassidy Scott Culpeper Baxter's the Boss6 14 355
Kate Ridgeway Rockingham Misty Mountain Gusto5 14 332
Jill Lampert Chesapeake Tuxedo4 16 170
Brittany Rieckmann Hanover I Can Only Imagine3 14 410
Alyssa Kaufman Culpeper Prince Charming2 19 8
Kelsey Gulden James City Devil in Disguise1 14 407

53 Large Pony 2'6", Course A, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alexandria Morcom Amherst Wishlist8 13 448
Kelsey Garonzik Fauquier Academy Award7 12 528
Abi Tuck Giles LIbby Lou6 13 464
Jules Sudol Fluvanna ESF Rikki Tikki Tavi5 13 428
MaryElaine Boland Loudoun Lynden's Sadie Hawkins4 11 599
Rebekah Lamb Fluvanna Spy Kid3 13 463
Jaclyn Burke Orange AH Summer's Joy2 13 420
Mynda Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Without Limits1 13 417

54 Large Pony 2'6", Course B, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kate Dixon York Pure Pandemonium9 13 425
Alexandria Morcom Amherst Wishlist8 13 448
Jules Sudol Fluvanna ESF Rikki Tikki Tavi7 13 428
Abi Tuck Giles LIbby Lou6 13 464
Kelsey Garonzik Fauquier Academy Award5 12 528
Rebekah Lamb Fluvanna Spy Kid4 13 463
MaryElaine Boland Loudoun Lynden's Sadie Hawkins3 11 599
Mynda Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Without Limits2 13 417
Jaclyn Burke Orange AH Summer's Joy1 13 420

55 Med (2'3")/Sm (2'), Course A
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julie Asbury York Hakuna Matata10 12 500
Alison Grady Loudoun Lucky Charm9 12 537
Julia Bain Prince William  Dresden8 11 612
Marina Biel Fluvanna ESF Snugglebug7 13 489
Leah Lamb Fluvanna Rainman6 11 580
Ellie Hyde Lancaster I've Been Spotted5 11 583
Susan Dedicatoria Accomack Mr. Zippy Cyclops4 11 620
Zoe Lumsden Orange Sugar Crispie3 12 559
Ouide Ward Culpeper Apollo's Answer2 11 603
Devon McClure Lunenburg Saratoga Hamilton1 12 548
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56 Med (2'3")/Sm (2'), Course B
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Leah Lamb Fluvanna Rainman10 11 580
Kimberly Buonomo Fluvanna Tow The Line9 15 275
Julia Bain Prince William  Dresden8 11 612
Julie Asbury York Hakuna Matata7 12 500
Jessica Gross Botetourt Capt. Jack Sparrow6 10 643
Devon McClure Lunenburg Saratoga Hamilton5 12 548
Gabriela Deering Augusta Indian Prince4 16 219
Alison Grady Loudoun Lucky Charm3 12 537
Ouide Ward Culpeper Apollo's Answer2 11 603
Allison Pace Hanover Waiting For Jake1 15 327

57 Regular Working Hunter Horse U/S
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Katherine Hoptiak Warren Huckleberry7 18 59
Jordan Jones Fauquier  Look No Further6 17 102
Dylan Kramer Augusta Lichtglanz5 15 299
Maggie Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Reality Check4 16 223
Sydney Fischer Albemarle Prize3 15 278
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty2 17 79
Devon Kelley Fluvanna RA Saehrina1 16 228

58 Regular Hunter Horse U/S
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Cierra Biel Fluvanna ESF Rhysenshine10 18 50
Savannah Ward Culpeper Hot Topic9 14 390
Ariel Harper Augusta Trade Deficit8 17 127
Shelby Hopkins Chesterfield Evening News7 17 92
Savannah Lewis Chesterfield Sass Appeal6 15 279
Whitney Morcom Amherst Mr. Ed5 15 253
Jessica Matthews Powhatan Jericho4 15 259
Erika Bradshaw Chesterfield My Golden Opportunity3 18 37
Hunter Shirley Suffolk River Dance2 19 15
Andie Paszkiewicz James City Seaside Bay1 16 148

59.1 Intermediate Hunter Horse, U/S, Sr..1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Dillyn Ketterman Loudoun Fool Proof10 19 19
Staci Muller Hanover Horns & Halos9 18 52
Taylor Walters Fluvanna Such A Gentleman8 15 301
Niki Berrington Augusta Cruise Control7 16 177
Bethie Fulcher Suffolk Dont Question Zip6 15 234
Kristen Hager Orange She's A Rock Star5 19 11
Cole Boylen Augusta  Leap of Faith4 15 293
Sarah Lamb Fluvanna Belladonna Lily3 15 235
Edith Potter King & Queen ADA Nicolena2 16 131
Annie Willson Augusta Simply Smokin1 18 53
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59.2 Intermediate Hunter Horse, U/S, Sr..2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah Lipps Craig Show Biz10 17 126
Elisabeth Willson Augusta Remember CC9 16 179
Melissa Lopez Suffolk TIJUANA DANCE ?8 16 205
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau7 14 360
Sarah Bryson Culpeper Forli Flight6 15 236
Emily Escobedo Suffolk How 'Bout Dem Cowboys5 14 365
M Reesie Fensom Powhatan Something To Remember4 16 174
Amanda Bradbery Chesterfield Midnight Ride3 19 6
Connor Deal Culpeper Golden Boy2 14 385
Haley Hedge Chesapeake True Dreamer1 18 32

60 Intermediate Hunter Horse, U/S, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kolby Noe Fauquier Docs Golden Reflection10 13 436
Carrie VanOsten Rockbridge Grayson9 12 541
Bernadette Boland Loudoun Faith, Trust, Pixie Dust8 13 473
Anabel Winants Loudoun Sock It To Me7 13 460
Kaitlyn Hevener Augusta PR Rocket Starbabe6 13 468
Kassie Faulconer Culpeper Lady5 12 607
Allyson Barkley Albemarle Daffodil4 13 414
Alice DuCharme Albemarle River3 13 471
Caroline Shipe Culpeper S.R Diamonds For Diva2 12 540
Morgan Kocolis Louisa Sundance1 13 444

61 Large Hunter Pony, U/S, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jamie Burkhardt Culpeper Scattered Showers10 15 267
Heather Bomberger Fluvanna Rusty9 15 248
Janie Cardwell Orange Blue Moon8 14 340
Sarah Shirley Suffolk Dyblu Lady Liberty7 14 405
Kelsey Gulden James City Devil in Disguise6 14 407
Taylor Parker Culpeper Some Like it Hot5 14 396
Calli Claybrook Lunenburg Design by King4 14 333
Alyssa Kaufman Culpeper Prince Charming3 19 8
Natalie Pullen Warren Godric Griffindorf2 14 403
Ashley Kaufman Culpeper The Boss1 16 166
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62 Large Hunter Pony, U/S, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kelsey Garonzik Fauquier Academy Award8 12 528
Jules Sudol Fluvanna ESF Rikki Tikki Tavi7 13 428
Kate Dixon York Pure Pandemonium6 13 425
Jaclyn Burke Orange AH Summer's Joy5 13 420
MaryElaine Boland Loudoun Lynden's Sadie Hawkins4 11 599
Alexandria Morcom Amherst Wishlist3 13 448
Rebekah Lamb Fluvanna Spy Kid2 13 463
Mynda Rainwater-Budd King & Queen Without Limits1 13 417

63 Small/Medium Pony, U/S
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Autumn Thomsen-Diggs Fluvanna ESF Starry Starry Night10 12 565
Julia Bain Prince William  Dresden9 11 612
Alison Grady Loudoun Lucky Charm8 12 537
Devon McClure Lunenburg Saratoga Hamilton7 12 548
Gabriela Deering Augusta Indian Prince6 16 219
Julie Asbury York Hakuna Matata5 12 500
Marina Biel Fluvanna ESF Snugglebug4 13 489
Ellie Hyde Lancaster I've Been Spotted3 11 583
Alia Fagerburg Chesterfield Fancy Pants2 12 534
Leah Lamb Fluvanna Rainman1 11 580

64 Pleasure Horse Driving
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jimmy Duchnowski Fauquier Moonmist DustBuster1 17 121

65 Pleasure Pony Driving
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad4 14 395
Ariel Smith Fauquier Prince3 16 198
Eleanor Winants Loudoun Sugar Britches2 10 645
AnnaJane Cribbs Fauquier Ceely's Calico Rockin' H1 11 584

66 Side Saddle Western
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Connie Cummings Virginia Beach A Whisper of Faith4 16 210
Brittany Ramer Hanover DA ACAPULCO LOVE +3 15 266
Kerry Cummings Virginia Beach Jessie's Girl2 18 38
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus1 19 20
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67 Side Saddle Hunter
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Michaela Moore Caroline Lotsa Dots9 10 634
Amanda Ramey Orange Just Dreamin'8 19 1
Emily Goodwin Orange NOTORIOUS7 18 24
Caitlyn Snoddy Fluvanna Sovereign Redeemer6 16 202
Bailey Stokes Fluvanna Sweet Southern Comfort5 15 249
Devon Kelley Fluvanna RA Saehrina4 16 228
Dillyn Ketterman Loudoun Fool Proof3 19 19
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau2 14 360
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty1 17 79

68.1 Side Saddle English.1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Summer Enger Fauquier Dakota's Dream2 14 402
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad1 14 395

68.2 Side Saddle English.2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk1 16 184

69 Small HP Horse, Jr
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Samantha Camilletti Madison Chocolate Sundae10 13 472
Kaitlyn Dotey Pulaski S. R. Saladin's Desert Prince9 13 421
Zinnie Barlow Hanover Smooth as Khashmir8 10 630
Nichole Jones Fauquier Pineys Binky Dry7 11 581
Emma Lampert Chesapeake Ms Rebal Air6 13 492
Katrina Williams Louisa Red Moon Rising5 13 446
Madeline Heflin Warren Crossroad's Special Edition4 12 563
Kerry Lee Chambers Augusta Zanana's Image3 10 641
Olivia Allison Louisa Rambunctious2 13 437
Elizabeth Campbell Amherst Zippo's Gold Treasure1 13 486

70 Small HP Horse, Sr (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Claire Rogers Hanover Doctor My Bug10 14 610
Kendall Phelps Chesterfield Where's The Money9 14 372
Mary Watts Prince Edward Darlington's Gift8 15 313
Morgan Boswell Rockingham Vladimir Arey Fandango Punch7 14 346
BriAnna Cowden Lee Driftys Peppy Poco6 14 368
Christa Hinton Mathews Kings Mystic Beauty5 14 345
Emmalee Klein Buckingham Standing Ovation4 14 359
Michelle Kirchner Hanover Life's A Breeze3 15 243
Lauren Tucker Dinwiddie Mr. Good Rodder2 14 348
Carly Faber James City Momento1 14 354
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71 Small HP Horse, Sr (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Shelby Koch Chesterfield All That Jazz10 16 227
Alison Hornbaker King George Skip The Odds9 16 208
Kate Reiman Chesterfield Domino's Speedy Dude8 16 145
Brooklyn Hendricks Henrico Solo and Radical7 16 157
Cassandra Hofman-Cole Chesapeake Conan's Final Lady6 16 137
Tara Smith Chesterfield Fanny Is A Doll5 16 153
Leah Guill Suffolk Sheza Summer Blast4 17 82
Synsorae Jackson Prince Edward Dreamboy3 16 175
Sara Beth Dodson Warren Mr. Darcy2 18 27
Kaitlyn Askew Suffolk LH Rythmn and Blues1 16 144

72 Large HP Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Mary Smith Buckingham Calendar Girl7 12 521
Hannah Brown Orange  Cristable6 11 575
Sadie Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk5 12 609
Kelsey Lee Suffolk MDRS Big Leaguer4 12 520
Caitlin Chambers Augusta Rockalua3 13 427
Molly Hatton Powhatan Compromising Terms2 13 431
Taylor Holloway Powhatan The Chex in the Mail1 13 479

73 Large HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Karson Morton Chesterfield Still 'N All10 15 329
Nicole Troia Suffolk Steal of a Deal9 14 376
Olivia Brown Culpeper Win Me Over8 14 369
Lydia Jones Fluvanna Opportunity Knocks7 15 296
Abigail Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk6 14 337
Audrey Phelps Halifax Vinny5 15 247
Rachel Tucker Dinwiddie Clus Redemption4 15 257
Katelyn Holley Chesterfield Strodes Commander3 14 401
Colleen Poertner James City Rendezvous2 15 321
Rachel Carner Fluvanna Heir Apparent1 15 232

74 Large HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah Peterson Fluvanna Silent Stormer10 19 2
Miranda Wright Chesapeake Dirty Little Secret9 17 94
Shelby Bishop Accomack Set the Tone8 16 229
Lauren Seibert Fauquier Pip's Calculated Mischief7 17 93
Autumn Paul Chesapeake Magnificent Max6 18 40
Tori Bauers Culpeper Aint I Good Luken5 17 70
Victoria Wilson Buckingham Tanqueray4 17 83
Caitlyn Bersch Dinwiddie Clueso's Impression3 17 96
Amanda Ramey Orange Just Dreamin'2 19 1
Molly Lumsden Orange Prize Patrol1 16 162
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75 Sm/Med HP Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Caroline Cumbea Lunenburg Hamilton's All That Shimmer's10 10 640
Kelci Culbert Culpeper Lady Bug9 11 614
Michaela Moore Caroline Lotsa Dots8 10 634
Emily Pembelton Prince Edward Maggie May7 10 648
Molly Ragland Prince Edward Oops-A-Daisy6 10 639
Ellen Jordan Albemarle Kid Again5 12 529
Bailey Abel Fauquier Mint Julep4 12 497
Mariah Casaday Fluvanna Cocoa Puff3 11 593
Morgan Faber Chesterfield Dennis The Menace2 13 494
Meredith Shirley James City Smallwood Splash1 11 622

76 Sm/Med HP Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alayna McEathron Warren Lilli Leprechaun4 14 411
Rebecca Ragland Prince Edward Splash of Class3 18 42
Rachael Parrish Chesterfield Small Wonder2 15 308
Brooke Lampert Chesapeake Benlea Sea Breeze1 18 28

77 Large HP Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Shania Wood Fluvanna Love Seat10 13 430
Courtney Bailey Prince Edward Little Rascal9 11 595
Denise Kennon Prince Edward Teddy Bear8 12 519
Bailey Carkenord Prince Edward Almond Crunch7 11 594
Caitlin Reamy Powhatan Coco Joe's Bonanza6 11 576
Jessica McMann Loudoun Mystic Blues5 13 484
Abbey Strickland Fluvanna Dream Weaver4 12 554
Kristen Thomson Fluvanna Fairy Tale Princess3 12 506
Amber Hughey York Ravenwoods Disney2 12 525
Madison Collier Fluvanna Honey Do Blue Image1 12 503

78 Large HP Pony, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah Courtney Bedford Duchess10 14 331
Virginia Reasor Wythe Jessica Rabbit9 15 289
Ruth Deaton Hanover Irish Spirit8 15 254
Bridget Murray Frederick Free Spirit7 14 338
Taylor Creel Orange Foxlair Razzberry6 15 324
Dalton Cooke Culpeper Bit a Moonlight5 14 344
Colton Peregoy Orange Lifeline4 15 325
Megan Tignor Hanover Swiss Miss3 14 382
Riley Moore Culpeper Talari's Junior McVai2 14 370
Brandin Welch James City Blue Moon Sky1 15 287
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79 Large HP Pony, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jessica Johnson Dinwiddie Summer Symphony9 17 63
Hayley West Prince Edward Paddington B8 16 197
Victoria Pullen Warren Patsy Cline7 17 100
Tricia Stern Fauquier Lucky Skippa Scoota6 17 64
Jeannie Bradley Henrico Magnolia's Majesty5 17 66
Kimmi Johnson Campbell MMF Tollipop4 17 60
Shannon Stepp Caroline Fancy That3 17 118
Deirdre Kane Spotsylvania Peppers Mega Secret2 16 222
Cieara Tolliver Lee About Th Benjamins1 18 33

80 Large HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Miranda Wright Chesapeake Dirty Little Secret10 17 94
Jillian Schuck King & Queen Echoes of Glory9 16 169
Alyssa Behr Accomack A Classic Debut8 17 95
Caitlyn Bersch Dinwiddie Clueso's Impression7 17 96
Shelby Bishop Accomack Set the Tone6 16 229
Caitlyn Snoddy Fluvanna Sovereign Redeemer5 16 202
Sarah Peterson Fluvanna Silent Stormer4 19 2
Lauren Seibert Fauquier Pip's Calculated Mischief3 17 93
Tori Bauers Culpeper Aint I Good Luken2 17 70
Molly Lumsden Orange Prize Patrol1 16 162

81 Large HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Reba Merritt Augusta Cruser10 15 237
Lacey Haden Gloucester Sheik Zippin Star9 15 302
Nicole Troia Suffolk Steal of a Deal8 14 376
Audrey Phelps Halifax Vinny7 15 247
Katelyn Holley Chesterfield Strodes Commander6 14 401
Lydia Jones Fluvanna Opportunity Knocks5 15 296
Abigail Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk4 14 337
Olivia Brown Culpeper Win Me Over3 14 369
Rachel Carner Fluvanna Heir Apparent2 15 232
Colleen Poertner James City Rendezvous1 15 321

82 Large HP Horse, Jr
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Cortney McDonald Shenandoah California Girl8 10 625
Hannah Brown Orange  Cristable7 11 575
Kelsey Lee Suffolk MDRS Big Leaguer6 12 520
Molly Hatton Powhatan Compromising Terms5 13 431
Caitlin Chambers Augusta Rockalua4 13 427
Sadie Pond Spotsylvania Legendary Walk3 12 609
Taylor Holloway Powhatan The Chex in the Mail2 13 479
Mary Smith Buckingham Calendar Girl1 12 521

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 Page 22 of 43



83 Small HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah Green Hanover Splash of Color10 17 86
Kate Reiman Chesterfield Domino's Speedy Dude9 16 145
Stormie Doyle Fauquier Fancy Pants/Rockin C Q8 17 87
Elizabeth Weeks Suffolk BSB Rare Feature7 16 160
Samantha Hawkins Rockingham Pines Best Order6 16 194
Alison Hornbaker King George Skip The Odds5 16 208
Tyler Childs Chesterfield Something Classic4 16 196
Chloe Jones Chesterfield Tom Cat3 16 161
Synsorae Jackson Prince Edward Dreamboy2 16 175
Sara Beth Dodson Warren Mr. Darcy1 18 27

84 Small HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Cecilia Hansen Spotsylvania Puzzle Talk10 15 238
Kendall Phelps Chesterfield Where's The Money9 14 372
Claire Rogers Hanover Doctor My Bug8 14 610
Mary Watts Prince Edward Darlington's Gift7 15 313
Christa Hinton Mathews Kings Mystic Beauty6 14 345
Lauren Foley York All That Jazz5 14 371
Lauren Tucker Dinwiddie Mr. Good Rodder4 14 348
Michelle Kirchner Hanover Life's A Breeze3 15 243
Emmalee Klein Buckingham Standing Ovation2 14 359
Carly Faber James City Momento1 14 354

85 Small HP Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kaitlyn Dotey Pulaski S. R. Saladin's Desert Prince10 13 421
Emma Lampert Chesapeake Ms Rebal Air9 13 492
Elizabeth Campbell Amherst Zippo's Gold Treasure8 13 486
Zinnie Barlow Hanover Smooth as Khashmir7 10 630
Kerry Lee Chambers Augusta Zanana's Image6 10 641
Samantha Camilletti Madison Chocolate Sundae5 13 472
Devon Burger Fluvanna A Misty Morning Sunrise4 12 526
Katrina Williams Louisa Red Moon Rising3 13 446
Madeline Heflin Warren Crossroad's Special Edition2 12 563
Olivia Allison Louisa Rambunctious1 13 437
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86 Large HP Pony, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Deirdre Kane Spotsylvania Peppers Mega Secret9 16 222
Tricia Stern Fauquier Lucky Skippa Scoota8 17 64
Cieara Tolliver Lee About Th Benjamins7 18 33
Jessica Johnson Dinwiddie Summer Symphony6 17 63
Victoria Pullen Warren Patsy Cline5 17 100
Kimmi Johnson Campbell MMF Tollipop4 17 60
Jeannie Bradley Henrico Magnolia's Majesty3 17 66
Hayley West Prince Edward Paddington B2 16 197
Shannon Stepp Caroline Fancy That1 17 118

87 Large HP Pony, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Taylor Creel Orange Foxlair Razzberry10 15 324
Ruth Deaton Hanover Irish Spirit9 15 254
Virginia Reasor Wythe Jessica Rabbit8 15 289
Dalton Cooke Culpeper Bit a Moonlight7 14 344
Emmalee Edwards Craig Double Spursuaded6 14 406
Riley Moore Culpeper Talari's Junior McVai5 14 370
Jillian Coury Roanoke Lukas4 14 349
Megan Tignor Hanover Swiss Miss3 14 382
Brandin Welch James City Blue Moon Sky2 15 287
Colton Peregoy Orange Lifeline1 15 325

88 Large HP Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Taylor Curtin Culpeper Legacy10 12 510
Denise Kennon Prince Edward Teddy Bear9 12 519
Hunter Liles Halifax Waysides Stormy Plaudit8 12 558
Bailey Carkenord Prince Edward Almond Crunch7 11 594
Madison Collier Fluvanna Honey Do Blue Image6 12 503
Abbey Strickland Fluvanna Dream Weaver5 12 554
Courtney Bailey Prince Edward Little Rascal4 11 595
Morgan Rogers Bedford Iamerka3 12 499
Kristen Thomson Fluvanna Fairy Tale Princess2 12 506
Bobbie  Adsit Hanover Skippen N Chocalate1 11 621

89 Sm/Med HP Pony Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alayna McEathron Warren Lilli Leprechaun4 14 411
Rebecca Ragland Prince Edward Splash of Class3 18 42
Rachael Parrish Chesterfield Small Wonder2 15 308
Brooke Lampert Chesapeake Benlea Sea Breeze1 18 28
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90 Sm/Med HP Pony, Jr
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julia Hartman Albemarle Dream Catcher10 12 517
Peyton Maddox Albemarle Ravenwood's Snow White9 10 627
Madison Goodman Hanover Secerts After Midnight8 11 617
Eleanor Winants Loudoun Sugar Britches7 10 645
Hailee Shockley Loudoun Amelia's Speedy Delivery6 11 598
Morgan Faber Chesterfield Dennis The Menace5 13 494
Rachel Burton Culpeper Elite Inspector Gadget4 11 597
Michaela Moore Caroline Lotsa Dots3 10 634
Mariah Casaday Fluvanna Cocoa Puff2 11 593
Meredith Shirley James City Smallwood Splash1 11 622

91 English Pleasure Horse
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco5 15 316
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait4 18 26
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk3 16 184
Kaitlyn Payne Montgomery Passhahnn2 15 256
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne1 16 158

93 Ambling Pleasure
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Tanner Yates Dickenson Strawberry Blossom Southern Comfort4 10 644
Stacy Cox Dickenson Billy Bob3 16 167
Summer Enger Fauquier Dakota's Dream2 14 402
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow1 17 117

94 Trail Pleasure Racking
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Joshua Cox Dickenson Take A Chance On Me10 19 21
Taylor Yates Dickenson Gracie's Dream Catcher9 13 433
Chasity Lee Dickenson Sweet Cash8 18 46
Haley Stump Botetourt Ranger7 14 384
Aliya Watson Frederick Silver Bullet6 15 252
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept5 17 114
Emily Cain Frederick Rockies LadyBird4 10 647
Mattie Stanley Dickenson Foxy Lady3 11 601
Sarah Neece Pulaski Sir Fredrick2 14 392
Amanda Sixbey Craig  Cavalier's Black Lucy1 19 17

95 Country Pleasure Racking
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Haley Stanley Dickenson Dangers Grace of Hope2 10 637
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad1 14 395
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96 Lite Shod Walking Horse
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time5 13 422
Rebecca Carpenter Franklin  He's Lined Up4 13 469
Rachel Funkhouser Rockingham Miss Little Wolf3 13 412
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise2 16 165
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice1 11 577

98 English Pleasure Horse
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait5 18 26
Kaitlyn Payne Montgomery Passhahnn4 15 256
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco3 15 316
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk2 16 184
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne1 16 158

100 Ambling Pleasure
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Lukas Mohnach Gloucester Anachacho's Poke of Gold5 16 203
Stacy Cox Dickenson Billy Bob4 16 167
Summer Enger Fauquier Dakota's Dream3 14 402
Tanner Yates Dickenson Strawberry Blossom Southern Comfort2 10 644
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow1 17 117

101 Trail Pleasure Racking
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Glenda Turner Dickenson Dieting10 17 74
Taylor Yates Dickenson Gracie's Dream Catcher9 13 433
Haley Stump Botetourt Ranger8 14 384
Chasity Lee Dickenson Sweet Cash7 18 46
Mattie Stanley Dickenson Foxy Lady6 11 601
Aliya Watson Frederick Silver Bullet5 15 252
Emily Cain Frederick Rockies LadyBird4 10 647
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept3 17 114
Sarah Neece Pulaski Sir Fredrick2 14 392
Amanda Sixbey Craig  Cavalier's Black Lucy1 19 17

102 Country Pleasure Racking
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Haley Stanley Dickenson Dangers Grace of Hope2 10 637
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad1 14 395
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103 Lite Shod Walking Horse
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time5 13 422
Rebecca Carpenter Franklin  He's Lined Up4 13 469
Rachel Funkhouser Rockingham Miss Little Wolf3 13 412
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice2 11 577
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise1 16 165

105 Stock Seat Exceptional Rider
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Tricia Young Fauquier Rusty1 12 539

106 WP Large Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Connie Cummings Virginia Beach A Whisper of Faith7 16 210
Sara Enger Fauquier Smokey's My Bid6 16 140
McKenzie Haislip Fluvanna Saving Grace5 14 339
Rachel Dominguez Warren Keeper of the Stars Kid4 14 375
Savannah Seeley Hanover LH JASMINE GOLD3 16 156
Karen Jackson Frederick July2 16 163
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid1 14 357

107 WP, Jr. Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Carley Bruck Russell Bert's Mpressive Star4 14 341
Emily Kidd Hanover Continuous Charisma3 15 317
Shiloh Finch Isle of Wight  Hez Alota Chip2 17 112
Jenna Mundy Hanover Leaguers Katerina1 16 185

108 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Megan Parrish Gloucester Waps Baybe Nugget10 15 297
Ashley Keating King George Shez So Diversified9 15 285
Madison Babb Chesapeake Zip Valentino8 15 271
Chelsea Kaleita Isle of Wight  Hot and Slow7 15 280
Brittany Ramer Hanover DA ACAPULCO LOVE +6 15 266
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image5 15 288
Paige Keiser Prince William  Zorro's Sassy Socks4 14 330
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate3 14 383
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time2 14 400
Kelly Arbogast Rockingham Ima Elite Zippo1 15 258
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109 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Stephanie Campbell King George Riverside Foxy Hobby10 18 49
Kelly Brooks Hanover Hank's Elite Lady9 16 215
Amber Williams King George Zippity Low8 16 142
Sarah  Morris Hanover LH MARS MAGIC7 18 47
Destini Thacker Campbell Hot To Fame6 17 111
Amanda Wobig Virginia Beach Mr. RD Vision5 18 57
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise4 17 125
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus3 19 20
Lauren Trese Scott El Bee Skipa Zip2 19 14
Samantha Kinney Isle of Wight Mr. Twist of Fate1 17 75

110 WP, Small Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Bryan Ramey Orange A Mocha Moment1 12 562

111 WP, Large Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Daniel Cummings Virginia Beach Jack Sparrow8 13 438
Jenna Sisson King George Ruby7 11 574
Aidan Phillips King George Ms An Zips Las Dance6 10 631
Jenna Barker Montgomery Star Mandolyn5 12 555
Elizabeth Hill King George Blonde By Design4 12 511
Emily Reasor Wythe Peponita Doc Bar3 12 514
AnnaJane Cribbs Fauquier Ceely's Calico Rockin' H2 11 584
Ashley Ackerman King George Miss Kitty1 12 527

112 WP, Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Emily Eubank Amherst Zips Cup of Te10 13 419
Colleen Chaplin Fauquier Applachian Sonny9 11 571
Georgia Parr Spotsylvania Kid Hollywood Smoke8 11 570
Jacob Dalrymple Pulaski Zippos Candy Doll7 13 455
Kord Witt Bedford Sonny Little Allie6 12 498
Cara Hedrick Frederick Petey5 11 611
Katie Johnson King George Miss Terro Bay4 13 439
Sierra Hudgins Augusta The Finest Ever3 13 458
Colby Ringer Isle of Wight  Coosamotion2 13 490
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter1 13 477
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114 WP Large Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sara Enger Fauquier Smokey's My Bid6 16 140
Rachel Dominguez Warren Keeper of the Stars Kid5 14 375
McKenzie Haislip Fluvanna Saving Grace4 14 339
Savannah Seeley Hanover LH JASMINE GOLD3 16 156
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid2 14 357
Karen Jackson Frederick July1 16 163

115 WP, Jr. Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jenna Mundy Hanover Leaguers Katerina4 16 185
Carley Bruck Russell Bert's Mpressive Star3 14 341
Shiloh Finch Isle of Wight  Hez Alota Chip2 17 112
Emily Kidd Hanover Continuous Charisma1 15 317

116 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Madison Babb Chesapeake Zip Valentino10 15 271
Chelsea Kaleita Isle of Wight  Hot and Slow9 15 280
Matthew Lanham Culpeper Holly Educator8 14 397
Natalie Whay Lancaster Fleur de Lisa7 14 381
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate6 14 383
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time5 14 400
Paige Keiser Prince William  Zorro's Sassy Socks3 14 330
Paxton Richardson Scott  PQS Conclusive Lady3 15 261
Brittany Ramer Hanover DA ACAPULCO LOVE +2 15 266
Kelly Arbogast Rockingham Ima Elite Zippo1 15 258

117 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19)
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amber Williams King George Zippity Low10 16 142
Dana Hedrick Rockingham Mae Be Chipped9 16 180
Amanda Wobig Virginia Beach Mr. RD Vision8 18 57
Destini Thacker Campbell Hot To Fame7 17 111
Lauren Trese Scott El Bee Skipa Zip6 19 14
Chelsea Amert Bedford Cruz To Paradise5 17 76
Elizabeth Moore Isle of Wight Allatraz4 18 29
Sarah  Morris Hanover LH MARS MAGIC3 18 47
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise2 17 125
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus1 19 20

118 WP Small Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Bryan Ramey Orange A Mocha Moment1 12 562
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119 WP Large Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Daniel Cummings Virginia Beach Jack Sparrow8 13 438
Jenna Sisson King George Ruby7 11 574
Aidan Phillips King George Ms An Zips Las Dance6 10 631
AnnaJane Cribbs Fauquier Ceely's Calico Rockin' H5 11 584
Elizabeth Hill King George Blonde By Design4 12 511
Ashley Ackerman King George Miss Kitty3 12 527
Jenna Barker Montgomery Star Mandolyn2 12 555
Emily Reasor Wythe Peponita Doc Bar1 12 514

120 WP Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Heather Thompson Campbell Chocolate & Roses10 12 560
Kathryn Flynn Shenandoah The Ole Mans Moon9 13 429
Colleen Chaplin Fauquier Applachian Sonny8 11 571
Cara Hedrick Frederick Petey7 11 611
Emily Eubank Amherst Zips Cup of Te6 13 419
Kord Witt Bedford Sonny Little Allie5 12 498
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter4 13 477
Sierra Hudgins Augusta The Finest Ever3 13 458
Katie Johnson King George Miss Terro Bay2 13 439
Colby Ringer Isle of Wight  Coosamotion1 13 490

121 WW Horse and Pony, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Rachel Dominguez Warren Keeper of the Stars Kid10 14 375
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus9 19 20
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate8 14 383
Destini Thacker Campbell Hot To Fame7 17 111
Kimberly Poates King George KC Painted Jake6 18 44
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise5 17 125
Paxton Richardson Scott  PQS Conclusive Lady4 15 261
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid3 14 357
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time2 14 400
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image1 15 288
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122 WW Horse and Pony, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kord Witt Bedford Sonny Little Allie10 12 498
Colleen Chaplin Fauquier Applachian Sonny9 11 571
Leslie Walters Fluvanna Showdown Shedaisy8 12 507
Georgia Parr Spotsylvania Kid Hollywood Smoke7 11 570
Jacob Dalrymple Pulaski Zippos Candy Doll6 13 455
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter5 13 477
Emily Eubank Amherst Zips Cup of Te4 13 419
Emily Reasor Wythe Peponita Doc Bar3 12 514
Jenna Sisson King George Ruby2 11 574
Colby Ringer Isle of Wight  Coosamotion1 13 490

123 Cloverleaf Barrel, Large Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Morgan Wright King William Calico Callie10 12 536
Kellen Phillips King George Hez A Dream Finder9 13 416
Summer Fink Halifax juules april mist8 12 502
Tori Ashley Albemarle Haidas Blue Doc7 19 7
Bryanna Kerbuski Fauquier Dark Shadow6 15 277
Samantha Bunn Fauquier Saigar's Winddancer5 14 404
Molly Gravely Gloucester Meo'lena4 11 569
Danielle Bluestone Charlotte Precious Rose3 19 9
Ty Lewis Smyth RCF Millenium2 11 600
Kristina Wray Franklin Sleepy's Impress1 14 364

124 Cloverleaf Barrel, Small Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Ryan Angel Hanover Dottie2 11 619
Monet Wilson Gloucester Dixie1 13 493

125 Cloverleaf Barrel, Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Angila Kerly Halifax dixies angel10 13 456
Rebecca Jenkins Gloucester Chicago Bob9 12 549
Sage Spicer-Kowell Halifax calypso8 13 452
Olivia Wells Virginia Beach Pac A Bug7 13 488
Bailey Hatcher Franklin Lindsey (IMA DORA Kimble)6 13 470
Sara Hood Gloucester Van-go5 13 418
Lindsey Mullins Charlotte I'm a Touch of Silver4 13 461
Abby Botdorf Suffolk Smokey's Miste Bar3 12 512
Brandon Keating King George Smokin Joe McCloud2 13 481
Austin  Morris Hanover Shez A Csar Too1 12 495
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126 Cloverleaf Barrel, Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Makayla Boggs Fauquier Ol' Red10 15 246
Alexandria Burgess King William Celebrity Undercover9 17 97
Sydney Pugh Wythe Jezebel8 14 606
Lara Lucas Mathews Destiny7 15 269
Shelley Melton Gloucester Spring Surprise6 16 213
Ashley Eubank Amherst Hard Country Kash5 15 272
Emily Headley Lancaster Oscar4 18 48
Jessica King King George Rank N Tuff3 19 12
Amber Brock Prince George Zippin On Time2 18 30
Sara Harver Mathews I'm A Spunky Munky1 14 342

127 Pole Bending, Large Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kellen Phillips King George Hez A Dream Finder10 13 416
Jamie Wagner Henrico Kasey K.9 11 623
Samantha Bunn Fauquier Saigar's Winddancer8 14 404
Tori Ashley Albemarle Haidas Blue Doc7 19 7
Caroline Wood Halifax pongo6 10 633
Danielle Bluestone Charlotte Precious Rose5 19 9
Kristina Wray Franklin Sleepy's Impress4 14 364
Ty Lewis Smyth RCF Millenium3 11 600
Bryanna Kerbuski Fauquier Dark Shadow2 15 277
Molly Gravely Gloucester Meo'lena1 11 569

128 Pole Bending, Small Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Ryan Angel Hanover Dottie2 11 619
Monet Wilson Gloucester Dixie1 13 493

129 Pole Bending, Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Angila Kerly Halifax dixies angel10 13 456
Rebecca Jenkins Gloucester Chicago Bob9 12 549
Lindsey Mullins Charlotte I'm a Touch of Silver8 13 461
Abby Botdorf Suffolk Smokey's Miste Bar7 12 512
Sage Spicer-Kowell Halifax calypso6 13 452
Taylor Anders Henrico Sunrise Zadar5 12 553
Sara Hood Gloucester Van-go4 13 418
Bailey Hatcher Franklin Lindsey (IMA DORA Kimble)3 13 470
Zack Digon Henrico Bucky2 12 505
Austin  Morris Hanover Shez A Csar Too1 12 495
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130 Pole Bending, Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sierra Davenport Smyth Elvis10 14 335
Lara Lucas Mathews Destiny9 15 269
Erin Puryear Halifax alyfreeda8 14 399
Kayla Pope Isle of Wight Shoot the Dancer7 17 120
Keely Stithem Chesapeake Real Quick Nic6 18 56
Sara Harver Mathews I'm A Spunky Munky5 14 342
Amber Brock Prince George Zippin On Time4 18 30
Maranda Kolb Mecklenburg Dreamer3 15 306
Alexandria Burgess King William Celebrity Undercover2 17 97
Shelley Melton Gloucester Spring Surprise1 16 213

131 Key Hole Race, Large Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Caroline Wood Halifax pongo10 10 633
Kellen Phillips King George Hez A Dream Finder9 13 416
Morgan Wright King William Calico Callie8 12 536
Samantha Bunn Fauquier Saigar's Winddancer7 14 404
Tyler Kirby Northumberland Sunny Delight6 14 391
Danielle Bluestone Charlotte Precious Rose5 19 9
Bryanna Kerbuski Fauquier Dark Shadow4 15 277
Ty Lewis Smyth RCF Millenium3 11 600
Tori Ashley Albemarle Haidas Blue Doc2 19 7
Molly Gravely Gloucester Meo'lena1 11 569

132 Key Hole Race, Small Pony
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Ryan Angel Hanover Dottie2 11 619
Monet Wilson Gloucester Dixie1 13 493

133 Key Hole Race, Horse, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Samantha "Sam" Bardon Henrico Falcon On Fire10 13 432
Angila Kerly Halifax dixies angel9 13 456
Anna Crump Halifax dusty8 11 615
Bailey Hatcher Franklin Lindsey (IMA DORA Kimble)7 13 470
Abby Botdorf Suffolk Smokey's Miste Bar6 12 512
Lindsey Mullins Charlotte I'm a Touch of Silver5 13 461
Olivia Wells Virginia Beach Pac A Bug4 13 488
Taylor Anders Henrico Sunrise Zadar3 12 553
Brandon Keating King George Smokin Joe McCloud2 13 481
Austin  Morris Hanover Shez A Csar Too1 12 495
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134 Key Hole Race, Horse, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alexandria Burgess King William Celebrity Undercover10 17 97
Kate Flippen Cumberland Easy Ladys Jet Flame9 14 377
Allison Breeden Henrico Dakota8 16 146
Keely Stithem Chesapeake Real Quick Nic7 18 56
Erin Puryear Halifax alyfreeda6 14 399
Sydney Pugh Wythe Jezebel5 14 606
Sierra Davenport Smyth Elvis4 14 335
Sara Harver Mathews I'm A Spunky Munky3 14 342
Emma Cowan Halifax my china girl2 16 178
Shelley Melton Gloucester Spring Surprise1 16 213

135.1 Miniature Obstacle.1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Taylor Reed Henrico Firefly5 12 545
Robert Panten Henrico Gotaways Coco Bay4 11 616
Sara Wagner Henrico Windy Hollows Taking Little Chances3 13 462
Victoria Coleman Gloucester CCF Little Chardannays Angel2 13 415
Anna Henderson-Cox Gloucester Cozy Corner's Boogie's Sacred Hawk1 12 547

135.2 Miniature Obstacle.2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alexis King Fauquier Freedoms Partron3 16 201
Kasey Mundy Hanover Let's Do the Hokey Pokey2 14 387
Heather Kirby Northumberland CK's China Trade1 16 181

136 Hunter Trail, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Molly Ryan Giles Captain Nemo10 14 373
Taylor Walters Fluvanna Such A Gentleman9 15 301
Bailey Stokes Fluvanna Sweet Southern Comfort8 15 249
Jillian Coury Roanoke Lukas7 14 349
Andrea Oliver Albemarle Southern Coupe6 16 206
Bridget Murray Frederick Free Spirit5 14 338
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty4 17 79
Tori Bauers Culpeper Aint I Good Luken3 17 70
Alison Hornbaker King George Skip The Odds2 16 208
Caitlin Schoemmell Chesterfield My Beau1 14 360
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137 Western Trail, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kimberly Poates King George KC Painted Jake10 18 44
Garth Kane Spotsylvania KCEE First Glow9 17 106
Amanda Wobig Virginia Beach Mr. RD Vision8 18 57
Lauren Trese Scott El Bee Skipa Zip7 19 14
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise6 17 125
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image5 15 288
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight4 16 188
Chelsea Amert Bedford Cruz To Paradise3 17 76
Mary Sayers Lee Bo Bogus Acres2 16 192
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid1 14 357

138 English Trail, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk3 16 184
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow2 17 117
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad1 14 395

139 Hunter Trail, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Marissa Stinson Caroline Pageing Miss Sue1 13 442

140 Western Trail, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Jennifer Jones Montgomery RKS Dock Chip3 13 482
Elizabeth Hill King George Blonde By Design2 12 511
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter1 13 477

142 Junior Training Level T1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Cassidy Payne Montgomery Swayzi10 13 457
Gretchen Ashauer Hanover Easy Flyer9 12 567
Bailey Trent Charlotte Hocus Pocus8 12 542
Savannah Etzler Botetourt Double Eccentricity7 13 467
Eva Rippel Spotsylvania CA All That Jazz6 11 589
Julia Hager Giles Fancy This5 13 443
Kayley Thompson Powhatan Raah Dandy Raff4 13 465
Victoria Gran King William Miss Dottie3 12 551
Rachel Dors Clarke East oF Eden2 13 434
Marie Lerch Prince William  August Morning Glory1 12 531
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143 Junior Training Level T2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kayley Thompson Powhatan Raah Dandy Raff7 13 465
Eva Rippel Spotsylvania CA All That Jazz6 11 589
Marie Lerch Prince William  August Morning Glory5 12 531
Julia Hager Giles Fancy This4 13 443
Victoria Gran King William Miss Dottie3 12 551
Gretchen Ashauer Hanover Easy Flyer2 12 567
Michaela Yowaiski Warren Chubby Checkers1 13 441

144 Junior Training Level T3
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sophia Mower Chesterfield Jazz Man4 13 487
Lilly Johnston Gloucester District Attorney3 13 413
Morgan Saint James Powhatan BPR's Irish Golden Dancer2 13 453
Sara Easterwood Giles Squirt1 13 426

145 Junior Training Level T4
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Lilly Johnston Gloucester District Attorney7 13 413
Lauren Gaines Chesterfield Blazin Cody6 12 550
Morgan Saint James Powhatan BPR's Irish Golden Dancer5 13 453
Sophia Mower Chesterfield Jazz Man4 13 487
Sara Easterwood Giles Squirt3 13 426
Rachel Dors Clarke East oF Eden2 13 434
Michaela Yowaiski Warren Chubby Checkers1 13 441

146 Senior Training Level T2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julia Moran Roanoke  Good Time Charlie10 15 295
Caitlin O'Reilly Charlotte Abit Summery9 19 22
Shelby Northam Accomack Jaima8 17 116
Devon Schutt Powhatan Excoosa Me Ima Dancin'7 14 353
Lauren Sutton Fluvanna Zips Vision6 19 18
Haley Loving Clarke Rockorolla5 17 128
Maria Crist Campbell Mrs. Pepper Who4 15 298
Alyssa Ligas Louisa No Kream N my Koffee3 15 260
T. Odum Hanover Gabrielle in Motion2 15 300
Emily Glisson Hanover Faith and Chocolate1 15 245
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147 Senior Training Level T3
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Stephanie Fox Accomack Uomo di onore (Man of Honor)10 18 51
Megan Blevins Smyth Play Toy9 17 123
Haley Loving Clarke Rockorolla8 17 128
Julia Moran Roanoke  Good Time Charlie7 15 295
Lauren Bryant Roanoke Hollywood Getaway6 16 214
Christine Reed Clarke Rory Hills5 16 138
Maria Crist Campbell Mrs. Pepper Who4 15 298
T. Odum Hanover Gabrielle in Motion3 15 300
Alyssa Ligas Louisa No Kream N my Koffee2 15 260
Emily Glisson Hanover Faith and Chocolate1 15 245

148 Senior Training Level T4
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Skye Hebert Fauquier Brat's Secert10 17 108
Devon Schutt Powhatan Excoosa Me Ima Dancin'9 14 353
Laura Roszell Fluvanna Waps Master Go Lexi8 19 13
Jessi Ayers Powhatan Beau's Cajun Sierra7 17 80
Haley Shaw Powhatan Lullahby Lilly6 19 16
Lauren Sutton Fluvanna Zips Vision5 19 18
Molly Ryan Giles Captain Nemo4 14 373
Lauren Bryant Roanoke Hollywood Getaway3 16 214
Christine Reed Clarke Rory Hills2 16 138
Kaylee Huie Powhatan Hendrijke1 16 217

149 Senior First Level T1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Haley Shaw Powhatan Lullahby Lilly8 19 16
Laura Roszell Fluvanna Waps Master Go Lexi7 19 13
Kaylee Huie Powhatan Hendrijke6 16 217
Skye Hebert Fauquier Brat's Secert5 17 108
Megan Blevins Smyth Play Toy4 17 123
Monica Rivara King William Absolute Bey3 16 199
Molly Ryan Giles Captain Nemo2 14 373
Molly Watson Montgomery Road Runner1 14 367

150 Senior Test of Choice
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Monica Rivara King William Absolute Bey2 16 199
Molly Watson Montgomery Road Runner1 14 367
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152 Reining
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kerry Cummings Virginia Beach Jessie's Girl3 18 38
Joshua Stinson Caroline BH Trust Fund2 15 286
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight1 16 188

153 Freestyle Reining
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julie White Scott Son Spun Kristi7 16 200
Kerry Cummings Virginia Beach Jessie's Girl6 18 38
Mary Sayers Lee Bo Bogus Acres5 16 192
Joshua Stinson Caroline BH Trust Fund4 15 286
Maggie Lanham Culpeper Colonels Rapid Boy3 15 290
Carie Heishman Shenandoah Smoky's Rubalamp2 15 250
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight1 16 188

154 Reining
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Julie White Scott Son Spun Kristi6 16 200
Maggie Lanham Culpeper Colonels Rapid Boy5 15 290
Kerry Cummings Virginia Beach Jessie's Girl4 18 38
Carie Heishman Shenandoah Smoky's Rubalamp3 15 250
Joshua Stinson Caroline BH Trust Fund2 15 286
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight1 16 188

155.1 Miniature Driving.1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amanda Foote Fauquier Summer5 10 636
Victoria Coleman Gloucester CCF Little Chardannays Angel4 13 415
Anna Henderson-Cox Gloucester Cozy Corner's Boogie's Sacred Hawk3 12 547
Jennifer Cornett Fauquier Littl LuvBug2 10 628
Robert Panten Henrico Gotaways Coco Bay1 11 616

155.2 Miniature Driving.2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kasey Mundy Hanover Let's Do the Hokey Pokey3 14 387
Alexis King Fauquier Freedoms Partron2 16 201
Heather Kirby Northumberland CK's China Trade1 16 181
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156.1 Miniature Jumping Class.2
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Taylor Reed Henrico Firefly6 12 545
Robert Panten Henrico Gotaways Coco Bay5 11 616
Anna Henderson-Cox Gloucester Cozy Corner's Boogie's Sacred Hawk4 12 547
Sara Wagner Henrico Windy Hollows Taking Little Chances3 13 462
Jennifer Cornett Fauquier Littl LuvBug2 10 628
Victoria Coleman Gloucester CCF Little Chardannays Angel1 13 415

156.2 Miniature Jumping Class.1
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Alexis King Fauquier Freedoms Partron3 16 201
Kasey Mundy Hanover Let's Do the Hokey Pokey2 14 387
Heather Kirby Northumberland CK's China Trade1 16 181

200 Western Horsemanship Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter10 13 477
Samantha Kinney Isle of Wight Mr. Twist of Fate9 17 75
Krystal Saint James Powhatan Hollywood Nintyeight8 16 188
Shiloh Finch Isle of Wight  Hez Alota Chip7 17 112
Kimberly Brown Powhatan Sneaky Valentino6 13 424
Chelsea Amert Bedford Cruz To Paradise5 17 76
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate4 14 383
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time3 14 400
Hannah McDonald Frederick Mister Cody Image2 15 288
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid1 14 357

201 Saddle Seat Equitation Trotting Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Amanda Malone Shenandoah Buckshot6 19 23
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk5 16 184
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco4 15 316
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne3 16 158
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait2 18 26
Kaitlyn Payne Montgomery Passhahnn1 15 256
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202 Non-Trotting Equitation Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Rachel Funkhouser Rockingham Miss Little Wolf10 13 412
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad9 14 395
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time8 13 422
Sarah Neece Pulaski Sir Fredrick7 14 392
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow6 17 117
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice5 11 577
Amanda Sixbey Craig  Cavalier's Black Lucy4 19 17
Mattie Stanley Dickenson Foxy Lady3 11 601
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept2 17 114
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise1 16 165

203 Hunt Seat Equitation Pony Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Calli Claybrook Lunenburg Design by King9 14 333
Morgan Faber Chesterfield Dennis The Menace8 13 494
Gabriela Deering Augusta Indian Prince7 16 219
Victoria Pullen Warren Patsy Cline6 17 100
Brandin Welch James City Blue Moon Sky5 15 287
Brooke Lampert Chesapeake Benlea Sea Breeze4 18 28
Madison Collier Fluvanna Honey Do Blue Image3 12 503
Jill Lampert Chesapeake Tuxedo2 16 170
Jaclyn Burke Orange AH Summer's Joy1 13 420

204 Hunt Seat Equitation Horse Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Caroline Shipe Culpeper S.R Diamonds For Diva7 12 540
Olivia Brown Culpeper Win Me Over6 14 369
Morgan Kocolis Louisa Sundance5 13 444
Caitlin Chambers Augusta Rockalua4 13 427
Ashleigh Ramey Orange Bold Liberty3 17 79
Amanda Bradbery Chesterfield Midnight Ride2 19 6
Jessica Matthews Powhatan Jericho1 15 259

205 Dressage Equitation Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Marie Lerch Prince William  August Morning Glory10 12 531
Sophia Mower Chesterfield Jazz Man9 13 487
Morgan Saint James Powhatan BPR's Irish Golden Dancer8 13 453
Molly Ryan Giles Captain Nemo7 14 373
Monica Rivara King William Absolute Bey6 16 199
T. Odum Hanover Gabrielle in Motion5 15 300
Alyssa Ligas Louisa No Kream N my Koffee4 15 260
Christine Reed Clarke Rory Hills3 16 138
Haley Loving Clarke Rockorolla2 17 128
Kaylee Huie Powhatan Hendrijke1 16 217
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206 Pleasure Driving Horse, Pony, Mini Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Kasey Mundy Hanover Let's Do the Hokey Pokey10 14 387
Victoria Coleman Gloucester CCF Little Chardannays Angel9 13 415
Amanda Foote Fauquier Summer8 10 636
Jennifer Cornett Fauquier Littl LuvBug7 10 628
AnnaJane Cribbs Fauquier Ceely's Calico Rockin' H6 11 584
Heather Kirby Northumberland CK's China Trade5 16 181
Jimmy Duchnowski Fauquier Moonmist DustBuster4 17 121
Alexis King Fauquier Freedoms Partron3 16 201
Eleanor Winants Loudoun Sugar Britches2 10 645
Anna Henderson-Cox Gloucester Cozy Corner's Boogie's Sacred Hawk1 12 547

207 Hunter Pleasure Horse Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Synsorae Jackson Prince Edward Dreamboy10 16 175
Emmalee Klein Buckingham Standing Ovation9 14 359
Carly Faber James City Momento8 14 354
Caitlin Chambers Augusta Rockalua7 13 427
Sara Beth Dodson Warren Mr. Darcy6 18 27
Tori Bauers Culpeper Aint I Good Luken5 17 70
Colleen Poertner James City Rendezvous4 15 321
Taylor Holloway Powhatan The Chex in the Mail3 13 479
Rachel Carner Fluvanna Heir Apparent2 15 232
Molly Lumsden Orange Prize Patrol1 16 162

208 Hunter Pleasure Pony Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Brooke Lampert Chesapeake Benlea Sea Breeze10 18 28
Meredith Shirley James City Smallwood Splash9 11 622
Brandin Welch James City Blue Moon Sky8 15 287
Mariah Casaday Fluvanna Cocoa Puff7 11 593
Rachael Parrish Chesterfield Small Wonder6 15 308
Cieara Tolliver Lee About Th Benjamins5 18 33
Shannon Stepp Caroline Fancy That4 17 118
Madison Collier Fluvanna Honey Do Blue Image3 12 503
Colton Peregoy Orange Lifeline2 15 325
Kristen Thomson Fluvanna Fairy Tale Princess1 12 506

209 Ambling Pleasure Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Lukas Mohnach Gloucester Anachacho's Poke of Gold5 16 203
Stacy Cox Dickenson Billy Bob4 16 167
Tanner Yates Dickenson Strawberry Blossom Southern Comfort3 10 644
Summer Enger Fauquier Dakota's Dream2 14 402
Charles Trible Highland Sonny's Shadow1 17 117
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210 Trail Pleasure Racking Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Haley Stump Botetourt Ranger7 14 384
Emily Cain Frederick Rockies LadyBird6 10 647
Mattie Stanley Dickenson Foxy Lady5 11 601
Mary Newbraugh Frederick Gen's Windswept4 17 114
Sarah Neece Pulaski Sir Fredrick3 14 392
Aliya Watson Frederick Silver Bullet2 15 252
Amanda Sixbey Craig  Cavalier's Black Lucy1 19 17

211 Country Pleasure Racking Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Haley Stanley Dickenson Dangers Grace of Hope2 10 637
Essex Foster Fauquier Iron Clad1 14 395

212 Lite Shod Walking Horse Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Posey McMullan Rockingham Regal's Marching Time4 13 422
Rachel Funkhouser Rockingham Miss Little Wolf3 13 412
Brittany Freeze Rockingham Equalizer's Surprise2 16 165
Kate McGregor Prince George Zephyr's Tower of Justice1 11 577

214 English Pleasure Horse and Pony Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Katie Atanasio Fauquier Cisco5 15 316
Sarah Bass Mathews Heaven Can Wait4 18 26
Adrienne Dickerson Pulaski Rohara Moonstruk3 16 184
Kaitlyn Payne Montgomery Passhahnn2 15 256
Kiani Fridley Botetourt Prowler's Nocturne1 16 158

215 Western Pleasure Pony Classic
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Rachel Dominguez Warren Keeper of the Stars Kid10 14 375
Jenna Barker Montgomery Star Mandolyn9 12 555
McKenzie Haislip Fluvanna Saving Grace8 14 339
Emily Reasor Wythe Peponita Doc Bar7 12 514
AnnaJane Cribbs Fauquier Ceely's Calico Rockin' H6 11 584
Elizabeth Hill King George Blonde By Design5 12 511
Ashley Ackerman King George Miss Kitty4 12 527
Karen Jackson Frederick July3 16 163
Bryan Ramey Orange A Mocha Moment2 12 562
Chelsea Rasnic Lee IMA Tommy Kid1 14 357
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216 Western Pleasure Horse Classic, Sr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sarah  Morris Hanover LH MARS MAGIC10 18 47
Lauren Trese Scott El Bee Skipa Zip9 19 14
Paige Keiser Prince William  Zorro's Sassy Socks8 14 330
Samantha Kinney Isle of Wight Mr. Twist of Fate7 17 75
Brittany Ramer Hanover DA ACAPULCO LOVE +6 15 266
MaryElizabeth Robertson Rockingham Hustler's Clean Slate5 14 383
Hannah Stephens Shenandoah Solittle Time4 14 400
Miranda Hurley lancaster gemini surprise3 17 125
Jaynie Leffingwell Henrico Czars Kattie Wampus2 19 20
Kelly Arbogast Rockingham Ima Elite Zippo1 15 258

217 Western Pleasure Horse Classic, Jr.
ExhibitorPlace Age county HorseShow No.
Sierra Hudgins Augusta The Finest Ever5 13 458
Kord Witt Bedford Sonny Little Allie4 12 498
Matthew Trible Highland Prime Time Encounter3 13 477
Katie Johnson King George Miss Terro Bay2 13 439
Colby Ringer Isle of Wight  Coosamotion1 13 490
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